c Options vested 413,790 38,000

d Options exercised 179,290 Nil

e Total number of shares arising as a result of  exercise 179,290 Nil

of option

f Options lapsed 343,210 22,990

g Variation of terms of options Not Applicable

h Money realized by exercise of options Rs. 1,41,15,790 (Rupees One Nil

Crore Forty One Lacs

Fifteen Thousand Seven

Hundred Ninety only)

i Total number of options in force Nil 38,000

j Employee wise details of options granted to :

i. Senior managerial personnel Nil   Nil

ii. any other employee who receives a  grant in  any   Nil   Nil

one year of option amounting to 5% or more of